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STATED MEETINGS.

ANNUAL MEETING OP THE SOCIETY.

Wednesday 1875 3rd February.

CENTRAL BOARD.

Thursday 1874 19 th February.

Thursday 19th March.

Wednesday 15th April.

Wednesday 27th May,

Wednesday 9th September.

Wednesday 11th Novcmbev.

Wednesday 9th December.

Wednesday 1875 13th January.

Tliursday , 4th Fcbruaiy.

DEPOSITORY COMMITTEE.

Thursday .1874 2Gth February,

Monday 4th May.

Monday 7th September.

Monday 14th December.

DIOCESAN BOARD.

Thursday 1874 23rd April.

Wednesday 24th June.

Wednesday 7th October.

Wednesday 1875 3rd February.


